
Q:  I would like to attend college but don’t know where to start!  Who do I call? 

A: Lisa Smith in Admissions at 870-574-4558 or lsmith@sautech.edu 

Q:  Who do I contact to tour the campus? 

A: James Utsey in Student Life at 870-574-4458 or jutsey@sautech.edu 

A: Paula Doss in Student Life at 870-574-4712 or pdoss@sautech.edu   

Q:  Who do I contact about Financial Aid questions? 

A:  Mary Beth Kilgore at 870-574-4469 or mkilgore@sautech.edu (Last Name A-L; Veteran's Benefits) 

A: Kim Nix at 870-574-4511 or knix@sautech.edu  (Scholarships, Federal Work Study, TAA) 

A: Connie Riley at 870-574-4711 or criley@sautech.edu  (Last Name M-Z, Loan Information) 

A: Jennifer Williams at 870-574-4499 or jwilliams@sautech.edu  

Q:  Who do I contact for payment or payment plan questions? 

A: Becky Mahaffey at 870-574-4508 or bmahaffe@sautech.edu 

A: Laney Jacoby at 870-574-4461 or ljacoby@sautech.edu  

Q:  Who do I contact to buy my books? 

A: The SAU Tech Bookstore at 870-574-4510 or 870-574-4595 

Q: Who do I contact to get an official copy of my transcript? 

A: Robyn Meadows in the Registrar’s office at 870-574-4485 or rmeadows@sautech.edu 

Q:  Who do I contact to apply for Housing? 

A:  LaDonna Fusilier in Student Life at 870-574-4519 or lfusilie@sautech.edu 

Q:  Who do I contact to make a payment or deposit for Housing? 

A:  Lisa Holland in the Business Office at 870-574-4503 or lholland@sautech.edu 

Q:  Who do I contact for questions about placement testing (ACT, SAT Asset or 

Compass)? A:  Eloise Cross Thomas at 870-574-4484 or ecross@sautech.edu  

Q:  Who do I contact for Disability Support Services? 

A:  Student Services at 870-574-4492 or psindle@sautech.edu 

Q:  Who will be my Academic Advisor? 

Frequently Asked Questions 

Patricia Sindle 

870-574-4492 

psindle@sautech.edu 

Jenny Sanders 

870-574-4530 

jsanders@sautech.edu 

Beverly Ellis 

870-574-4717 

bellis@sautech.edu 

 Business Administration 

 General Studies 

 Non-Degree Seeking 

 Paraprofessional Educator 

 Teacher Education 

 Aviation Maintenance  

 Environmental Science 

 Fire and Emergency Response 

 Fire Science Management 

 Health Science and Pre-Nursing 

 Non-Credit Fire/Environmental 

 Law Enforcement (APS) 

 Professional Studies 

 Wildlife & Fisheries 

 Computer Information 

 Defense Aerospace 

 Engineering Technology 

 Industrial Maintenance 

 Materials & Operations 

 Medical Transcription 

 Multimedia 

 Office Systems 

 Technology 

 Welding  
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